WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER, Governor

made a written statement of
intent to be connected to
the system. The department
shall notify the budget
committees when: the last
necessary capability is
received from customs; the
system is fully operational;
and the 60 user goal is
reached or expenditure
authority expires...........

29.01.03.03 Facilities and Capital
Equipment
Special Fund Appropriation.........

SUMMARY

Total Special Fund Appropriation..............
Total Federal Fund Appropriation..............

Total Appropriation................c.. ..

DEBT SERVICE REQUIREMENTS

29.01.04.01 Debt Service Requirements
Special Fund Appropriation.........

TRANSPORTATION REVENUE SHARING

29.01.05.01 Transportation Revenue
Sharing
Special Fund Appropriation.........
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22-49653067%

22,168,107

5,500,000

31,720,548
134,800

31,855,348

63,384,923

24,883,920



