WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER, Governor	Ch. 10
made a written statement of intent to be connected to the system. The department shall notify the budget committees when: the last necessary capability is received from customs; the system is fully operational; and the 60 user goal is reached or expenditure authority expires	22,496,107 22,168,107
29.01.03.03 Facilities and Capital	
Equipment Special Fund Appropriation	5,500,000
SUMMARY	
JOHN M.	
Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation	31,720,548 134,800
Total Appropriation	31,855,348
DEBT SERVICE REQUIREMENTS	
29.01.04.01 Debt Service Requirements Special Fund Appropriation	63,384,923
TRANSPORTATION REVENUE SHARING	
29.01.05.01 Transportation Revenue	
Sharing Special Fund Appropriation	24,883,920

## STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION